8/5/24, 2:38 PM Feedback Report Sheet

BANGABASI MORNING COLLEGE

Re-aAccredited with Grade "A"™ by NAAC | Affiliated with the University of Calcutta

[Feedback Name | Teachers’ feedback form |
[Session 2023-2024 |

about:blank 1/21



8/5/24, 2:38 PM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

The syllabus prescribed by University is need based.

~ ——— Agree with some reservation; (33.300%)

Somewhat disagree; (0.000%)
Generally disagres; (3.000%)

Completely agree; (£3.600%) ~— Completely disagree; (0.000%)

BN Completely agree; (63.600%) %ﬂﬂﬂ; some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (0.000%) M Generally disagres; (3.000%)
300%
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about:blank

Aims and objectives of the syllabus is well defined

Agree with some reservation; (35.400%)

Somewhat disagree; (3.000%)
——Completely disagree; (0.000%)

Completely agree; (57.600%) Generally disagres; (0.000%)

B Completely agree; (57.600%) = ?%mﬂ; some reservation; M Somewhat disagree; (3.000%) WM Generally disagres; (0.000%)
A00%
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about:blank

Teaching time allotted for completion of syllabus is sufficient.

Somewhat disagree; (15.200%)
Agree with some reservation; (35.400%)

Generally disagree; (15.200%)

Completely disagree;; (0.000%)

Completely agree; (30.300%)

B Completely agree; (30.300%) ?%mit;l some resenvation; I Somewhat disagree; (15.200%) WM Generally disagree; (15.200%)
A00%
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Admission process is transparent and in accordance with the guidelines of the University.

Completely agree; (87 .500%) S—

Agree with some reservation; (3.100%)
Somewhat disagres; (3.000%)
Completely disagree; (0.000%)
Generally disagres; (0.000%)

B Completely agree; (27.900%) %lﬁ% ;ﬂ)ﬂ'- some reservation; M Somewhat disagree; (3.000%) WM Generally disagres; (0.000%)
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about:blank

Average attendance and punctuality of students in the class is satisfactory.

Agree with some reservation; (39.400%) — -

Somewhat disagree; (12.100%)

enerally disagres; (3.000%)
—Completely disagres; (3.000%)

Completely agree; (42.400%)

B Completely agree; (42 400%) = ?%mﬁ; some reservation; M Somewhat disagree; (12.100%) WM Generally disagree; (3.000%)
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about:blank

Student responsiveness and interaction in the class is satisfactory.

— —— Agree with some resenvation; (51.500%)

Somewhat disagree; (3.000%)
enerally disagres; (3.000%)
——Completely disagree; (0.000%)

Completely agree; (42.400%)

B Completely agree; (42.400%) = %reﬁﬂﬂ; some reservation; M Somewhat disagree; (3.000%) M Generally disagres; (2.000%)
500
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Administration is supportive in regard to giving permission to participate in workshops/present papers in National/International conferences.

Completely agree; (87 .000%)——"—""

Somewhat disagres; (0.000%)
Agree with some reservation; (0.000%)
Generally disagres; (3.000%)
Completely disagres; (0.000%)

B Completely agree; (97.000%) ?gﬁ%ﬂbm')ﬂ'l some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (0.000%.) W Generally disagree; (3.000%)
000%
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about:blank

Seed money is provided to start small student oriented research

Lgree with some resenvation; (30.300%)

Somewhat disagree; (6.100%)
Generally disagree; (3.000%)
~— Completely disagree; (6.100%)

Completely agree; (54 500

B Completely agree; (54.500%) = %ﬂﬂﬂ; some reservation; M Somewhat disagree; (6.100%) WM Generally disagres; (2.000%)
300%
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about:blank

Administration is supportive and efficient in mediatingtimely Career Advancement and other activities related to promotion.

Completely agree; (33.500%) ——

——

Agres with some resenvation; (6.500%)
Completely disagree; (0.000%)
Generally disagres; (0.000%)
Somewhat disagree; (0.000%)

B Completely agree; (93.500%) ?g&%ﬂbm')ﬂ'l some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (0.000%) W Generally disagree; (0.000%)
B00%
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about:blank

Various leave applications and other admissible benefits are processed smoothly by the office.

———

Completely agree; (30 600%)——
Agree with some reservation; (3.400%)

Somewhat disagres; (0.000%)
<:Dmpletely disagres; (0.000%)
Generally disagres; (0.000%)

B Completely agree; (30.600%) ?g‘rﬁ% ;ﬂ)ﬂ'- some reservation; M Somewhat disagree; (0.000%) WM Generally disagres; (0.000%)
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about:blank

Office staff members are co-operative in rendering service related to various academic and administrative matters.

Agree with some reservation; (25.000%)

Somewhat disagree; (3.100%)
Completely disagres; (0.000%)

T Generally disagree: (0.000%)

Comgpletely agree; (71.900%)—

B Completely agree; (71.900%) ﬂl:jgsr%ﬂ; some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (3.100%) W Generally disagree; (0.000%)
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Arrear of Pay and allowances is processed by the office in time.

Completely agree; (84 400%)—— Agree with some resensation; (15.600%)

Somewhat disagree; (0.000%)
/’,,/’/{;ﬂmpletely disagree; (0.000%)

T Generally disagree: (0.000%)

B Completely agree; (84.400%) ?%%Eﬁ'ﬂﬂ; some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (0.000%) W Generally disagree; (0.000%)
B00%
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about:blank

Fixation of Pay and allowances is processed timely.

Agree with some reservation; (15.200%)

Completely agree; (73.800%)—— Somewhat disagree; (3.000%)
Generally disagres; (0.000%)

Completely disagree; (3.000%)

B Completely agree; (78.800%) ?%EHTJ; some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (3.000%) WM Generally disagree; (0.000%)
200%
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WBHS bills/GPF loans are processed in time.

Agree with some reservation; (12.500%)
Somewhat disagree; (0.000%)
enerally disagres; (0.000%)
Completely disagres; (3.100%)

Completely agree; (84 400%)—

B Completely agree; (84.400%) ?%Eﬁﬂﬂ; some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (0.000%) W Generally disagree; (0.000%)
B00%
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Ambience of workplace is good.

Completely agree; (84.800%)— — — — Agree with some reservation; (15.200%)
Somewhat disagree; (0.000%)
——Completely disagree; (0.000%)

Generally disagres; (0.000%)

B Completely agree; (24.800%) = ?%EHTJ; some reservation; M Somewhat disagree; (0.000%) WM Generally disagres; (0.000%)
200%
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about:blank

Departments have well furnished laboratory/ ICT facilities with necessary infrastructure to comply with the prescribed syllabus

Lgree with some resenvation; (21.500%)

Somewhat disagree; (6.300%)
Generally disagres; (0.000%)
Completely disagree; (3.100%)

Completely agres; (62.800%)

B Completely agree; (68.800%) .?qurf?ﬂﬂﬂ; some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (6.300%) WM Generally disagree; (0.000%)
S00%
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about:blank

Library facility with respect to availability and accessibility of text & reference booksare good.

Lgree with some resenvation; (27.300%)

Somewhat disagree; (3.000%)
Completely disagres; (0.000%)

T Generally disagree: (0.000%)

e

Completely agree; (69.700%)—————

B Completely agree; (69.700%) Eg{g%ﬁﬂﬂ; some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (3.000%) WM Generally disagree; (0.000%)
A00%
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about:blank

Library has subscriptions to many major journals.

_—Agree with some resersation; (35.400%)

Somewhat disagree; (6.100%)
enerally disagres; (0.000%)
——Completely disagree; (0.000%)

Completely agree; (54 500
B Completely agree; (54.500%) - Agree with some reservation; Il Somewhat disagree; (6.100%.) W Generally disagree; (0.000%)

(39.400%)
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about:blank

Canteen facility is hygienic with good food.

Agree with some reservation; (30.300%)

Somewhat disagree; (15.200%)

enerally disagres; (6.100%)
Completely disagres; (0.000%)

Completely agree; (48500%) ——

B Completely agree; (48.500%) %ﬂﬂﬂ; some reservation; I Somewhat disagree; (15.200%) M Generzlly disagree; (6.100%)
300%,
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Staff toilet facility is clean and convenient.

Lgree with some resenvation; (30.300%)

Somewhat disagree; (15.200%)

enerally disagres; (0.000%)
Completely disagres; (0.000%)

Completely agree; (B4 500%) —— 4

B Completely agree; (54.500%) %ﬂﬂﬂ; some reservation; Il Somewhat disagree; (15.200%) EEM Generzlly disagree; (0.000%)
300%,

Print
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